
2013

2015

2020

2021

2022

2017 - 2019

2019 - 2024

- Continue

Ravi Kumar Sharma
Assistant Professor (Bus.Ad), Govt. Commerce College Kota (Rajasthan)

8209744162  | ravivimalsharma@gmail.com

Education

University of Rajasthan
B.com

University of Rajasthan
M.com(BADM)

UGC
NET (Commerce)

University of Rajasthan
M.A (ECONOMICS)

UGC
NET (Economics)

Experience

Ministry of Labour and Employment, Govt. of India
Investigator

Ministry of Statistics and Programme Implementation, Govt. of India
Field Officer

Department of College Education (Rajasthan)
Assistant Professor


