Ravi Kumar Sharma

Assistant Professor (Bus.Ad), Govt. Commerce College Kota (Rajasthan)

8209744162 | ravivimalsharma@gmail.com

Education	
University of Rajasthan B.com	2013
University of Rajasthan M.com(BADM)	2015
• UGC NET (Commerce)	2020
University of Rajasthan M.A (ECONOMICS)	2021
• UGC NET (Economics)	2022
Experience	
Ministry of Labour and Employment, Govt. of India Investigator	2017 - 2019
 Ministry of Statistics and Programme Implementation, Govt. of India Field Officer 	2019 - 2024
Department of College Education (Rajasthan) Assistant Professor	- Continue